2.S

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla 100 Wurf Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt IV

SpNr Datum Heim

600205 30.09.2023

600206 30.09.2023 TSV Saalburg
600207 30.09.2023 TSG Zwackau

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

1

o

3*

4%

5%

6*

Mannschaft
SV Griin-WeiR Tanna

KSV Blau-Weil3 90 Ziegenriick

TSV Saalburg

TSG Zwackau

SV Frankenwald Grumbach

KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell IlI

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt IV

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast
SV Griin-Wei Tanna
KV Frisch Auf 1921 Gefell Il

KSV Blau-Weil3 90 Ziegenriick

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla 100 Wurf Manner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

Stannarius, Ginter
Wilsdorf, Manfred
Abel, Konstatin
Gerschner, Sandra
Schmidt, Christian
Nasarek, Stefan
Lietzow, Jens
Dittmar, Simon
Woydt, Andreas

Reim, Pierre-Lukas

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt IV

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt IV

KSV Blau-Weil3 90 Ziegenriick

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt IV

m/w  Alter

m 86

m 67

m 33 TSV Saalburg

w 43 TSG Zwackau

m 55

m 36 TSV Saalburg

m 56 SV Griin-Weil3 Tanna
m 39 TSV Saalburg

m 59 SV Griin-Wei8 Tanna
m 15

Sp

288,0
284,0
277,5
287,5
294,0
284,0
299,0
303,5
287,5

287,0

@ gesamt

A F G Sp \%
118,0 10,5 406,0 1 3100
144,5 7,0 4285 1 2840
1175 16,0 3950 1 2820
1180 8,0 4055 1 297,0
1335 30 4275 1 2920
138,5 4,5 4225 1 290,0
128,0 7,0 4270 1 2870
106,5 155 4100 1 3050
1335 6,5 4210 1 2800
121,0 9,0 408,0 1 2870

SP

151,0
158,0
139,0
123,0
124,0
125,0
125,0
106,0
130,0

121,0

Ergebnis
1667 : 1736
1623 : 1463
1546 : 1624
TP
4:0
4:0
2:2
2:2
0:2
0:2
0:4
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
50 4610 1 266,0
7,0 4420 1 2840
9,0 4210 1 2730
6,0 4200 1 2780
6,0 416,0 1 296,0
50 4150 1 278,0
6,0 412,0 1 3110
16,0 4110 1 3020
6,0 410,0 1 2950
9,0 408,0 0 0,0

MP

Kegel
3320
3173
3124
2928
1373
1463

3134

85,0
131,0

96,0
113,0
143,0
152,0
131,0
107,0
137,0

0,0

@ auswarts

E
16,0
7,0
23,0
10,0
0,0
4,0
8,0
15,0
7,0

0,0

G
351,0
415,0
369,0
391,0
439,0
430,0
4420
409,0
432,0

0,0
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